A15-282
                 Rolled Ball Screw
   Models JPF, BTK-V, MTF, WHF, BLK/WTF, CNF and BNT
    Point of Selection   A15-8
  Options   A15-352
  Model No.   A15-369
  Precautions on Use   A15-374
 Accessories for Lubrication  A24-1

JPF1404-4  RR +500L  C7  T
   (*1) See  A15-352 . (*2) See  A15-12 .
Model number coding
510E
A15-289
B
all Screw
Rolled Ball Screw
Options⇒A15-351
φ d2
B1
（B2）
φ D1 φ dp
φ d1
φ dc
h
H
φ Dg6 φ D2
φ d
L1
JPF
    Unit: mm
 Nut dimensions
 Screw shaft
inertial
moment/mm
 Nut
mass
 Shaft
mass  Flange
diameter
 Outer
diameter
 Overall
length            Greasing
hole
 D 1   D 2   L 1   H  B 1   B 2   PCD  d 1 ×d 2 ×h  A  kg•cm 2 /mm  kg  kg/m
 46  25.5  52  10  42  16.5  36  4.5×8×4.5  M6  2.96×10 –4   0.22  1.0
 46  25.5  60  10  50  20  36  4.5×8×4.5  M6  2.96×10 –4   0.24  0.99
 49  29.5  60  10  50  19.5  39  4.5×8×4.5  M6  5.05×10 –4   0.3  1.34
 57  33.5  80  11  69  26.5  45  5.5×9.5×5.5  M6  1.23×10 –3   0.46  2.15
 66  39.5  80  11  69  26  51  5.5×9.5×5.5  M6  3.01×10 –3   0.6  3.45
 72  46.5  112  12  100  42  58  6.6×11×6.5  M6  3.01×10 –3   1.2  3.26
 69  42.5  80  12  68  25  55  6.6×11×6.5  M6  4.74×10 –3   0.66  4.27
 69  42.5  90  12  78  35  55  6.6×11×6.5  M6  4.74×10 –3   0.72  4.44
 88  53.5  135  15  120  53.5  70  9×14×8.5  M6  8.08×10 –3   1.84  5.49
 98  57.5  138  18  120  53.5  77  11×17.5×11  M6  1.29×10 –2   2.22  6.91
 104  61.5  138  18  120  53.5  82  11×17.5×11  PT 1/8  1.97×10 –2   2.42  8.81
510E
A15-290 To download a desired data, search for
the corresponding model number in the Technical site. https://tech.thk.com
(Greasing hole)
(Greasing hole)
Tw
PCD
2-φ d1
MTF
L1
H
φ D1
B1
φ dcφ dp φ d φ D
30° 30°
Tw
PCD
4-φ d1
φ dp φ dφ dc
φ Dg6φ D1
H
M1 M1 L1
N1
B1